Sensor interface CASM
Subject to change – 2012/052 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Sensor interface CASM
Overview
Servo-pneumatic drive technology
Positioning and Soft Stop applica-
tions as an integral component of the
valve terminal CPX – the modular

2012/05 – Subject to change 7� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Sensor interface CASM
Type codes and peripherals overview
Type codes
CASM – S – D2 – R3
Type
CASM Sensor interface
Function
S Sensor interface
Displacement encoder
D2 Analogue
D3 Incremental
Electrical connection
R3 Individual plug M12
R7 Round plug M12, 8-pin
Peripherals overview
7/8
aC
6
Accessories
Type Brief description � Page/Internet
6 Connecting cable
KVI-CP-3
Connection between proportional directional control valve VPWP and sensor interface CASM 10
7/8 Connecting cable
NEBC
Connection between sensor interface CASM and displacement encoder 10
aC Inscription label
IBS
For labelling the sensor interface 10
Subject to change – 2012/058 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Sensor interface CASM
Technical data
The sensor interface CASM is used
to actuate pneumatic drives with
analogue/incremental displacement
encoder at a position controller
CPX-CMAX or CPX-CMPX.
It establishes the connection between
the displacement encoder and the
proportional directional control valve
VPWP.
-H- Note
The sensor interface CASM-S-D3-R7
is specially tailored to the encoder
of the standard cylinder DNCI. It
cannot be used with other encoders.
General technical data
CASM-S-D2-R3 CASM-S-D3-R7
For displacement encoder Analogue, potentiometer Digital, incremental
Input voltage [V DC] 0 … 5 –
Nominal operating voltage [V DC] 24
Residual ripple [Vss] 4
Perm. voltage fluctuations [%] ±25
Current consumption at nominal voltage [mA] 40 … 50
Power supply requirement PELV (Protected Extra-Low Voltage)
Power failure bridging [ms] 10
Type of mounting Via through-hole
Mounting position Any
Diagnostics
LED indicators Green Ready status
Red Error
Device-specific diagnostics via control interface – Undervoltage